
 

 

2023 Product Information 
No changes 

BZ11 – Baby Long Sleeve T 
   

 Fabric  
Composition 

100% (Organic) Cotton, ring-spun; combed 
Heather Grey Melange: 85% (Organic) Cotton, 
15% Polyester 
 

  
Fabric Type Interlock 
  
Fabric Weight 200gsm 
  
Details Long sleeves | Cotton/Elastane neck rib | Nickel-

free snap poppers to shoulder opening  
for easy dressing | Narrow cover-stitch to neck, 
cuffs and hem | Neutral tear-away neck label for 
easy relabelling 

  
  

Colour Information 
 

Colour Name Black Bubble Gum 
Pink Dusty Blue 

Heather 
Grey 

Melange 

Nautical 
Navy 

Powder 
Pink Red White 

   
            

            

Pantone 
TCX Ref 

Pantone 
Black C 
19-4008 

204C 
15-2217 

543C 
14-4317 

421C 
15-4703 

282C 
19-3940 

706C 
12-1310 

200C 
18-1761 

Pantone 
White 

11-0601 
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Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  
Size/Months 3-6 6-12 12-18 18-24  

Height 60/66cm 66/76cm 76/86cm 86/93cm     

Wash Care Information 
 

 
 

Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World. 

-----------------------Mantis World logos-------------------- ------------------------------------External certifications---------------------------------- 

 

 

   
GOTS 

 

  

 

 

Heather Grey 
Melange  

 
 

PETA Vegan OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS100 OCS Blended 
Mantis World and the relevant manufacturer of this style are both GOTS certified. We recommend referring to the latest GOTS Licensing and 
Labelling guide to check your compliance with their requirements prior to using the GOTS logo. 

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 
Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 50 Tanzania 61112090/00 

SKU Information Sheet Information 
SKUs 2022: 32 SKUs 2023: 32 SKUs Net: 0 Issue 2; 29/09/2022 
 


